DDR4 SO-DIMM
Assured Quality, Fast Speed, High Performance
Timetec DDR4 module is optimized for the latest DDR4 systems and offers higher
frequencies, greater bandwidth, and lower power consumption than DDR3
modules. It’s compatibility-tested across DDR4 systems for reliably fast
performance.
Main Feature
●​ Speeds start at 2133MHz
●​ Low 1.2V DDR4 standard
voltage for cool and
efficiency
●​ Black PCB design
●​ Optimized for the latest
Intel and AMD CPUs
●​ Easy plug-and-play
installation
●​ Faster speeds and
responsiveness
Specifications
Type Notebook
Module Type 260 Pin SO-DIMM
Dram Config 512x8, 1024x8, 2048x8
Frequency 2133MHz 2400MHz 2666MHz 3200MHz
Data Transfer
Bandwidth
PC4-17000 PC4-19200 PC4-21300 PC4-25600
Latency CL15 CL17 CL19 CL22
Voltage 1.2V
Warranty Lifetime Warranty
Order Information
Frequency CAS Latency Capacity TT Part Number
DDR4-2133
(PC4-17000)
CL15
4GB 76TT21NUS1R8-4G
8GB 76TT21NUS1R8-8G
16GB 76TT21NUS2R8-16G
DDR4-2400
(PC4-19200)
CL17
4GB 76TT24NUS1R8-4G
8GB 76TT24NUS1R8-8G
Timetec International Inc.
16GB 76TT24NUS2R8-16G
DDR4-2666
(PC4-21300)
CL19
4GB 76TT26NUS1R8-4G
8GB 76TT26NUS1R8-8G
16GB 76TT26NUS2R8-16G
32GB 76TT26NUS2R8-32G
DDR4-3200
(PC4-25600)
CL22
4GB 76TT32NUS1R16-4G
8GB 76TT32NUS1R8-8G
16GB 76TT32NUS1R8-16G
16GB 76TT32NUS2R8-16G
32GB 76TT32NUS2R8-32G
Timetec International Inc.